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Chief Complaint-Based Quality of Emergency Care Committee
Web Meeting 4

May 22, 2019

12:00 pm —2:00 pm ET

Participant Instructions

If possible, please dial in 15 minutes before the meeting start time. Register at the link below to

access the webinar platform.

Dial-in: 800-768-2983; Access code: 1907430

Web link: https://core.callinfo.com/callme/?ap=8007682983&ac=1907430&role=p&mode=ad

Meeting Objectives

e Adjudicate draft report comments
e Finalize Chief Complaint Measurement Framework
e Finalize recommendations

12:00 pm

12:10 pm

12:40 pm

12:50 pm

1:50 pm

1:55 pm

2:00 pm

Welcome and Introductions

Margaret Samuels-Kalow, MD, MPhil, MSHP, Co-chair
Arjun Venkatesh, MD, MBA, MHS, Co-chair

Ashlie Wilbon, MPH, MS, FNP-C, Senior Director

Chief Complaint Draft Report Comments
Dr. Samuels-Kalow

Dr. Venkatesh

Ms. Wilbon

Chief Complaint Measurement Framework
Dr. Samuels-Kalow

Dr. Venkatesh

Jean-Luc Tilly, Senior Manager

Recommendations for Advancing Chief Complaint Measurement
Dr. Samuels-Kalow

Dr. Venkatesh

Ms. Wilbon

Public Comment
Ameera Chaudhry, Project Analyst

Next Steps
Ms. Chaudhry
Ms. Wilbon

Adjourn

HTTP://WWW.QUALITYFORUM.ORG

Agenda


http://www.qualityforum.org/
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