



## Chief Complaint-Based Quality of Emergency Care Committee Web Meeting 4

May 22, 2019 12:00 pm – 2:00 pm ET

## **Participant Instructions**

If possible, please dial in 15 minutes before the meeting start time. Register at the link below to access the webinar platform.

## Dial-in: 800-768-2983; Access code: 1907430

Web link: https://core.callinfo.com/callme/?ap=8007682983&ac=1907430&role=p&mode=ad

## **Meeting Objectives**

- Adjudicate draft report comments
- Finalize Chief Complaint Measurement Framework
- Finalize recommendations

12:00 pm	Welcome and Introductions Margaret Samuels-Kalow, MD, MPhil, MSHP, Co-chair Arjun Venkatesh, MD, MBA, MHS, Co-chair Ashlie Wilbon, MPH, MS, FNP-C, Senior Director
12:10 pm	Chief Complaint Draft Report Comments Dr. Samuels-Kalow Dr. Venkatesh Ms. Wilbon
12:40 pm	<b>Chief Complaint Measurement Framework</b> Dr. Samuels-Kalow Dr. Venkatesh Jean-Luc Tilly, Senior Manager
12:50 pm	Recommendations for Advancing Chief Complaint Measurement Dr. Samuels-Kalow Dr. Venkatesh Ms. Wilbon
1:50 pm	<b>Public Comment</b> Ameera Chaudhry, Project Analyst
1:55 pm	Next Steps Ms. Chaudhry Ms. Wilbon
2:00 pm	Adjourn